Place

OA First Name Last Name

Luke
Albert
Marty
Daniel
Amos
Corbett
Jake
Rod
Kristin
Jackie
JJ
Justin
Donald
Chelsea
Wayne
Tennille
Dustin
Marci
Jann
Craig
Brian
Rolland
Ann
Tom
Teresa
Kim
Jana
Natasha
Kim
Chris
Jerry
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Salcido
Uhl
Luttrell
Clark
Lightner
Lashbrook
Williams
Kynaston
Swoboda
Wanta
Plew
William
Curry
Williams
Kingslien
Marcum
Taylor
Danielson
Rivelis
Thompson
Berrelez
Trempert
Walch
Booth
Hutton
Mulvahill
Purcell
Coltrin
Armstrong
Kulchak
Holman

Bib Masters

1109
1151
1157
1065
1153
1093
1122
1089
1114
1146
1104
1155
1130
1137
1086
1148
1115
1070
1108
1117
1058
1118
1120
1150
1141
1144
1105
1066
1055
1088
1080

Place

N =

ALS 2010

Full

5k
Results - All

Place

Div

—_
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Division
Age 30-34
Unknown
Unknown
Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Unknown
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 80+
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

5/29/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 19:58.012
2 M 19:59.405
3 M 20:02.012
4 M 22:25.431
5 M 23:59.521
6 M 24:09.773
7 M 24:14.172
8 M 24:37.132
1 F 24:39.337
2 F 25:28.514
9 M 26:29.223
10 M 25:54.049
11 M 25:50.854
3 F 25:54.434
12 M 26:20.780
4 F 27:20.482
13 M 27:06.948
5 F 27:41.172
6 F 28:05.986
14 M 28:29.624
15 M 28:47.861
16 M 28:56.657
7 F 29:01.126
17 M 29:19.117
8 F 30:26.385
9 F 30:52.250
10 F 31:01.000
11 F 31:07.959
12 F 31:24.306
13 F 31:28.467
18 M 31:36.000

Gun Time
19:58.012
20:01.012
20:02.012
22:28.000
24:06.176
24:12.536
24:25.584
24:40.262
24:41.218
24:50.397
25:40.239
25:54.049
25:59.518
26:03.094
26:20.780
26:42.337
27:17.560
27:41.172
28:10.315
28:29.624
28:58.162
29:03.747
29:08.882
29:21.697
30:30.257
30:59.088
31:01.000
31:10.915
31:28.938
31:34.935
31:36.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Alison
Aspen
Jeff
Nell
Gregg
Craig
Lauren
Jayde
Ashlie
Erin
Marcala
Amanda
Rachel
Tyler
Robert
Dale
Audrey
Faith
Erin
kayliegh
Andrew
Emma
Teri
Cynthia
Earnie
Franco
Anna
Ramie
Ron
Robyn
Bruce

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eatough
Fowler
Block
Dalton
Anderson
King
Taylor
Graham
Van Vorous
Peterson
Clark
Zavala
Burcham
Burcham
Reynolds
Nordstrom
Anderson
King

Krug
Hibbard
Strommen
Strommen
Reinsch
Strommen
Lewis
Gelsomino
Williams
Nordstrom
Wester
Baird
Baird

Bib Masters

1071
1147
1060
1068
1053
1084
1116
1075
1119
1102
1064
1124
1062
1063
1152
1099
1054
1142
1087
1079
1112
1111
1106
1113
1143
1072
1156
1098
1121
1056
1057

Place

ALS 2010
5k

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
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Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Unknown
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Unknown
Age 45-49
Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

5/29/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
14 F 31:43.221
15 F 32:36.177
16 F 32:30.629
17 F 32:41.430
19 M 32:51.676
20 M 32:58.849
18 F 33:17.441
19 F 33:17.464
20 F 33:23.019
21 F 33:39.001
22 F 33:51.827
23 F 35:43.168
24 F 36:02.118
21 M 36:02.355
22 M 38:08.108
23 M 39:01.602
25 F 38:40.320
26 F 39:23.896
27 F 39:32.000
28 F 39:38.000
24 M 39:47.902
29 F 39:48.131
30 F 39:52.528
31 F 40:07.733
25 M 41:13.705
26 M 41:58.107
32 F 42:55.920
33 F 42:56.968
34 F 43:08.673
35 F 43:23.086
27 M 43:22.869

Gun Time
31:50.133
32:36.177
32:36.181
32:48.066
32:55.181
32:58.849
33:17.441
33:17.464
33:26.916
33:44.928
33:51.827
35:48.034
36:08.438
36:08.584
38:08.108
38:23.478
38:40.320
38:45.804
39:32.000
39:38.000
39:50.640
39:50.657
39:52.528
40:10.009
41:15.355
41:58.107
43:03.056
43:03.232
43:08.673
43:31.926
43:31.943
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
DNS
DNS
DNS

Robin
Arin
Cori
Paige
Toni
Honey
Angela
Debbie
Amy
Karissa
Thomas
Madie
Julie
Tricia
Wendy
mary
Sharee
Megan
Mandy
Cade
Ellen
Rodger
Jeanne
donna
Bri
Amy
Valerie
Chere
Jeffrey
Warren
Linda

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Lorenzen
Plew
Anderson
Redmond
Goodman
Goodman
Kynaston
Hibbard
Reynolds
Luttrell
Luttrell
Hall

Hall
Bright
Williams
layne
Waltz
Jones
Miller
Coltrin
Kynaston
Kynaston
Purcell
dambra
Smalley
King
Block
Ostolasa
King
Kahle
Peterson

Bib Masters

1149
1103
1052
1154
1073
1074
1090
1078
1107
1095
1096
1076
1077
1061
1123
1094
1136
1081
1097
1067
1092
1091
1145
1069
1110
1140
1059
1100
1085
1083
1101

Place

ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
Unknown
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Unknown
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Unknown
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
ALL
ALL

3 ALL
DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 45-49
DNS Age 55-59
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
36 F 43:47.829
37 F 43:55.252
38 F 44:00.730
39 F 44:32.058
40 F 45:02.297
41 F 45:02.774
42 F 46:17.369
43 F 46:30.000
44 F 47:07.063
45 F 47:07.086
28 M 47:25.518
46 F 48:18.000
47 F 48:24.000
48 F 49:26.963
49 F 49:26.986
50 F 49:42.000
51 F 52:38.962
52 F 52:37.944
53 F 54:21.624
29 M 56:14.871
54 F 56:18.753
30 M 59:20.112
55 F 59:29.064
56 F 1:01:32.354
57 F 1:01:34.733
58 F 2:21:10.136
59 F 2:36:23.349
60 F 2:36:29.371
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
43:50.789
43:55.252
44:00.730
44:35.969
45:02.297
45:02.774
46:25.539
46:30.000
47:07.063
47:07.086
47:25.518
48:18.000
48:24.000
49:26.963
49:26.986
49:42.000
52:45.642
52:47.845
54:21.624
56:27.871
56:28.682
59:30.543
59:36.620

1:01:43.478

1:01:45.510
2:21:10.136
2:36:23.349
2:36:29.371
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Linda Kahle 1082 DNS Age 40-44 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Sharon Almand 1051 DNS Age 65-69 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Wendy Bassett 1139 DNS Age 35-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS DAVID WIEST 1138 DNS Age 55-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Luke
Albert
Marty
Daniel
Amos
Corbett
Jake
Rod
JJ
Justin
Donald
Wayne
Dustin
Craig
Brian
Rolland
Tom
Jerry
Gregg
Craig
Tyler
Robert
Dale

Earnie
Franco
Bruce

Cade
Rodger
DNS Jeffrey
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Andrew

Thomas

Salcido
Uhl

Luttrell
Clark
Lightner
Lashbrook
Williams
Kynaston
Plew
William
Curry
Kingslien
Taylor
Thompson
Berrelez
Trempert
Booth
Holman
Anderson
King
Burcham
Reynolds
Nordstrom
Strommen
Lewis
Gelsomino
Baird
Luttrell
Coltrin
Kynaston
King

Place

Bib Masters
1109

1151

1157

1065

1153

1093

1122

1089
1104
1155
1130 1
1086
1115
1117
1058
1118
1150
1080
1053
1084
1063
1152
1099
1112
1143 2
1072
1057
1096
1067

1091

1085

ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
1

1

2
1

3
2
1

2
2
4
5
1

1

1

3
1

6
3
2
4
4
7
1

3
8
4
3
5
6
1

N

DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Unknown

Unknown

Age 35-39
Unknown

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Unknown

Unknown

Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Unknown

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Unknown

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Unknown

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 40-44

5/29/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
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19:568.012
19:59.405
20:02.012
22:25.431
23:59.521
24:09.773
24:14.172
24:37.132
26:29.223
25:54.049
25:50.854
26:20.780
27:06.948
28:29.624
28:47.861
28:56.657
29:19.117
31:36.000
32:51.676
32:58.849
36:02.355
38:08.108
39:01.602
39:47.902
41:13.705
41:58.107
43:22.869
47:25.518
56:14.871
59:20.112
00:00.000

Gun Time
19:58.012
20:01.012
20:02.012
22:28.000
24:06.176
24:12.536
24:25.584
24:40.262
25:40.239
25:54.049
25:59.518
26:20.780
27:17.560
28:29.624
28:58.162
29:03.747
29:21.697
31:36.000
32:55.181
32:58.849
36:08.584
38:08.108
38:23.478
39:50.640
41:15.355
41:58.107
43:31.943
47:25.518
56:27.871
59:30.543
00:00.000
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ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Warren Kahle 1083 DNS Age 45-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS DAVID WIEST 1138 DNS Age 55-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

9 Kiistin
10 Jackie
14 Chelsea
16 Tennille
18 Marci
19 Jann
23 Ann
25 Teresa
26 Kim
27 Jana
28 Natasha
29 Kim
30 Chris
32 Alison
33 Aspen
34  Jeff
35 Nell
38 Lauren
39 Jayde
40 Ashlie
41  Erin
42 Marcala
43 Amanda
44 Rachel
48 Audrey
49 Faith
50 Erin
51 kayliegh
53 Emma
54 Teri
55 Cynthia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Swoboda
Wanta
Williams
Marcum
Danielson
Rivelis
Walch
Hutton
Mulvahill
Purcell
Coltrin
Armstrong
Kulchak
Eatough
Fowler
Block
Dalton
Taylor
Graham
Van Vorous
Peterson
Clark
Zavala
Burcham
Anderson
King

Krug
Hibbard
Strommen
Reinsch
Strommen

Bib Masters

1114
1146
1137
1148
1070
1108
1120
1141
1144
1105
1066
1055
1088
1071
1147
1060
1068
1116
1075
1119
1102
1064
1124
1062
1054
1142
1087
1079
1111
1106
1113

Place

N =

Full Results - Female

ALS 2010
5k

Place
Div Division

—_
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Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Unknown
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 80+
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Unknown
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 25-29

5/29/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F

MMM TMTMTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTMT™T MM T T TT

24:39.337
25:28.514
25:54.434
27:20.482
27:41.172
28:05.986
29:01.126
30:26.385
30:52.250
31:01.000
31:07.959
31:24.306
31:28.467
31:43.221
32:36.177
32:30.629
32:41.430
33:17.441
33:17.464
33:23.019
33:39.001
33:51.827
35:43.168
36:02.118
38:40.320
39:23.896
39:32.000
39:38.000
39:48.131
39:52.528
40:07.733

Gun Time

24:41.218
24:50.397
26:03.094
26:42.337
27:41.172
28:10.315
29:08.882
30:30.257
30:59.088
31:01.000
31:10.915
31:28.938
31:34.935
31:50.133
32:36.177
32:36.181
32:48.066
33:17.441
33:17.464
33:26.916
33:44.928
33:51.827
35:48.034
36:08.438
38:40.320
38:45.804
39:32.000
39:38.000
39:50.657
39:52.528
40:10.009
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
85
86
87
88
89
90

Anna
Ramie
Ron
Robyn
Robin
Arin
Cori
Paige
Toni
Honey
Angela
Debbie
Amy
Karissa
Madie
Julie
Tricia
Wendy
mary
Sharee
Megan
Mandy
Ellen
Jeanne
donna
Bri
Amy
Valerie
Chere

DNS Linda
DNS Linda

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Williams
Nordstrom
Wester
Baird
Lorenzen
Plew
Anderson
Redmond
Goodman
Goodman
Kynaston
Hibbard
Reynolds
Luttrell
Hall

Hall
Bright
Williams
layne
Waltz
Jones
Miller
Kynaston
Purcell
dambra
Smalley
King
Block
Ostolasa
Peterson
Kahle

ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

1156
1098
1121
1056
1149
1103
1052
1154
1073
1074
1090
1078
1107
1095
1076
1077
1061
1123
1094
1136
1081
1097
1092
1145
1069
1110
1140
1059
1100
1101
1082

Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Unknown
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Unknown
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Unknown
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
ALL
ALL

3 ALL
DNS Age 55-59
DNS Age 40-44
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5/29/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 42:55.920
33 F 42:56.968
34 F 43:08.673
35 F 43:23.086
36 F 43:47.829
37 F 43:55.252
38 F 44:00.730
39 F 44:32.058
40 F 45:02.297
41 F 45:02.774
42 F 46:17.369
43 F 46:30.000
44 F 47:07.063
45 F 47:07.086
46 F 48:18.000
47 F 48:24.000
48 F 49:26.963
49 F 49:26.986
50 F 49:42.000
51 F 52:38.962
52 F 52:37.944
53 F 54:21.624
54 F 56:18.753
55 F 59:29.064
56 F 1:01:32.354
57 F 1:01:34.733
58 F 2:21:10.136
59 F 2:36:23.349
60 F 2:36:29.371
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
43:03.056
43:03.232
43:08.673
43:31.926
43:50.789
43:55.252
44:00.730
44:35.969
45:02.297
45:02.774
46:25.539
46:30.000
47:07.063
47:07.086
48:18.000
48:24.000
49:26.963
49:26.986
49:42.000
52:45.642
52:47.845
54:21.624
56:28.682
59:36.620

1:01:43.478

1:01:45.510
2:21:10.136
2:36:23.349
2:36:29.371
00:00.000
00:00.000
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ALS 2010
5k
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Sharon Almand 1051 DNS Age 65-69 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Wendy Bassett 1139 DNS Age 35-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Sharon
48 Audrey
65 Cori
36 Gregg
29 Kim
62 Bruce
61 Robyn

DNS Wendy
21 Brian
34  Jeff
89 Valerie
24 Tom
76 Tricia
44 Rachel
45 Tyler

4  Daniel
42 Marcala
82 Cade
28 Natasha
13 Donald
35 Nell
86 donna
18 Marci
32 Alison
33 Aspen
57 Franco
68 Honey
67 Toni
39 Jayde
75 Julie
74 Madie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Almand
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Armstrong
Baird
Baird
Bassett
Berrelez
Block
Block
Booth
Bright
Burcham
Burcham
Clark
Clark
Coltrin
Coltrin
Curry
Dalton
dambra
Danielson
Eatough
Fowler
Gelsomino
Goodman
Goodman
Graham
Hall

Hall

Place

Bib Masters
1051
1054
1052
1053
1055
1057
1056
1139
1058
1060
1059
1150
1061
1062
1063
1065
1064
1067
1066
1130 1
1068
1069
1070
1071
1147
1072
1074
1073
1075
1077
1076

List by Name - All

ALS 2010
5k

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 65-69
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Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

S Age 35-39

Age 25-29
Age 50-54
ALL
Unknown
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Unknown
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 45-49
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 15-19

5/29/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 F 38:40.320  38:40.320
38 F 44:00.730  44:00.730
19 M 32:51.676 32:55.181
12 F 31:24.306 31:28.938
27 M 43:22.869 43:31.943
35 F 43:23.086 43:31.926
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
15 M 28:47.861 28:58.162
16 F 32:30.629 32:36.181
59 F 2:36:23.349 2:36:23.349
17 M 29:19.117  29:21.697
48 F 49:26.963 49:26.963
24 F 36:02.118  36:08.438
21 M 36:02.355 36:08.584
4 M 22:25431 22:28.000
22 F 33:51.827 33:51.827
29 M 56:14.871 56:27.871
11 F 31:07.959 31:10.915
11 M 25:50.854 25:59.518
17 F 32:41.430 32:48.066
56 F 1:01:32.354 1:01:43.478
5 F 27:41.172  27:41.172
14 F 31:43.221  31:50.133
15 F 32:36.177  32:36.177
26 M 41:58.107 41:58.107
41 F 45:02.774  45:02.774
40 F 45:02.297 45:02.297
19 F 33:17.464 33:17.464
47 F 48:24.000 48:24.000
46 F 48:18.000 48:18.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

70
51
31
25
80
DNS
DNS
88
37
49
DNS
15
50
30
69
83
8
84
6
78
56
5
63
72
3
73
16
81
26
47
59

Debbie
kayliegh
Jerry
Teresa
Megan
Linda
Warren
Amy
Craig
Faith
Jeffrey
Wayne
Erin
Chris
Angela
Ellen
Rod
Rodger
Corbett
mary
Earnie
Amos
Robin
Karissa
Marty
Thomas
Tennille
Mandy
Kim
Dale
Ramie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hibbard
Hibbard
Holman
Hutton
Jones
Kahle
Kahle
King

King

King

King
Kingslien
Krug
Kulchak
Kynaston
Kynaston
Kynaston
Kynaston
Lashbrook
layne
Lewis
Lightner
Lorenzen
Luttrell
Luttrell
Luttrell
Marcum
Miller
Mulvahill
Nordstrom
Nordstrom

Place

Bib Masters
1078

1079

1080

1141 1
1081

1082

1083

1140

1084

1142 3
1085

1086

1087

1088

1090

1092

1089

1091

1093

1094

1143 2
1153

1149

1095
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List by Name - All

ALS 2010
5k

Place
Div Division
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Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
ALL

Age 35-39
Unknown
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 20-24
Unknown
Age 25-29
Unknown
Age 25-29
Age 80+
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

5/29/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
43 F 46:30.000
28 F 39:38.000
18 M 31:36.000
8 F 30:26.385
52 F 52:37.944
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
58 F 2:21:10.136
20 M 32:58.849
26 F 39:23.896
DNS M 00:00.000
12 M 26:20.780
27 F 39:32.000
13 F 31:28.467
42 F 46:17.369
54 F 56:18.753
8 M 24:37.132
30 M 59:20.112
6 M 24:09.773
50 F 49:42.000
25 M 41:13.705
5 M 23:59.521
36 F 43:47.829
45 F 47:07.086
3 M 20:02.012
28 M 47:25.518
4 F 27:20.482
53 F 54:21.624
9 F 30:52.250
23 M 39:01.602
33 F 42:56.968

Gun Time
46:30.000
39:38.000
31:36.000
30:30.257
52:47.845
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:21:10.136
32:58.849
38:45.804
00:00.000
26:20.780
39:32.000
31:34.935
46:25.539
56:28.682
24:40.262
59:30.543
24:12.536
49:42.000
41:15.355
24:06.176
43:50.789
47:07.086
20:02.012
47:25.518
26:42.337
54:21.624
30:59.088
38:23.478
43:03.232
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

90
41
DNS
64
11
27
85
66
54
71
46
19
1
87
52
55
53
9
17
38
20
22
2
40
23
79
10
60
DNS
12
58

Chere
Erin
Linda
Arin

JJ
Jana
Jeanne
Paige
Teri
Amy
Robert
Jann
Luke
Bri
Andrew
Cynthia
Emma
Kristin
Dustin
Lauren
Craig
Rolland
Albert
Ashlie
Ann
Sharee
Jackie
Ron
DAVID
Justin
Anna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Ostolasa
Peterson
Peterson
Plew

Plew
Purcell
Purcell
Redmond
Reinsch
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rivelis
Salcido
Smalley
Strommen
Strommen
Strommen
Swoboda
Taylor
Taylor
Thompson
Trempert
Uhl

Van Vorous
Walch
Waltz
Wanta
Wester
WIEST
William
Williams

5k
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1100 3 ALL
1102 3  Age 25-29
1101 DNS Age 55-59
1103 6 Age 25-29
1104 2  Age 25-29
1105 1 Age 20-24
1145 4 8 Unknown
1154 7  Unknown
1106 5 Age 30-34
1107 8 Age 30-34
1152 7  Unknown
1108 1 Age 40-44
1109 1 Age 30-34
1110 10 Age 25-29
1112 3  Age 45-49
1113 5 Age 25-29
1111 3 Age 14 & Under
1114 1  Age 35-39
1115 1  Age 20-24
1116 2  Age 20-24
1117 1 Age 50-54
1118 1 Age 55-59
1151 1 Unknown
1119 4  Age 20-24
1120 2 Age 35-39
1136 10 Age 30-34
1146 1 Age 14 & Under
1121 1 Age 60-64
1138 DNS Age 55-59
1155 4 Unknown
1156 5 Unknown
5/29/2010

ALS 2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
2:36:29.371 2:36:29.371

60
21
DNS
37
9
10
55
39
30
44
22
6
1
57
24
31
29
1
13
18
14
16
2
20
7
51
2
34
DNS
10
32

—_

33:39.001
00:00.000
43:55.252
26:29.223
31:01.000
59:29.064
44:32.058
39:52.528
47:07.063
38:08.108
28:05.986
19:58.012

:01:34.733

39:47.902
40:07.733
39:48.131
24:39.337
27:06.948
33:17.441
28:29.624
28:56.657
19:59.405
33:23.019
29:01.126
52:38.962
25:28.514
43:08.673
00:00.000
25:54.049
42:55.920

Gun Time

1

33:44.928
00:00.000
43:55.252
25:40.239
31:01.000
59:36.620
44:35.969
39:52.528
47:07.063
38:08.108
28:10.315
19:58.012

:01:45.510

39:50.640
40:10.009
39:50.657
24:41.218
27:17.560
33:17.441
28:29.624
29:03.747
20:01.012
33:26.916
29:08.882
52:45.642
24:50.397
43:08.673
00:00.000
25:54.049
43:03.056
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
14 Chelsea Williams
7 Jake Williams
77 Wendy Williams

43 Amanda Zavala

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
1137
1122
1123
1124

ALS 2010

5k
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-34
1 Age 25-29
2 Age 50-54
3 Age 30-34
5/29/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3
7
49
23

F

M
F
F

25:54.434
24:14.172
49:26.986
35:43.168

Gun Time
26:03.094
24:25.584
49:26.986
35:48.034
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Dante
Jonas
josie
KAtie
Kate
Isaak
Blake
Dylen
Jayden
josie
taylor

King
Plew
layne
Block
Kulchak
Plew
Nordstrom
Smalley
Jones
layne
layne

Place
Bib Masters
1127
1133
1130
1125
1128
1134
1132
1135
1126
1129
1131

ALS 2010
Kids 5K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Al 1 M 25:25.140
2 Al 2 M 26:34.500
1 Al 1 F 25:50.854
2 Al 2 F 30:04.966
3 Al 3 F 31:34.952
3 Al 3 M 32:52.736
4 Al 4 M 37:55.190
5 Al 5 M 38:58.621
4 Al 4 F 43:23.486
5 Al 5 F 49:37.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000

5/29/2010

Gun Time
25:26.428
25:56.432
25:59.518
30:09.842
31:34.952
32:55.050
37:17.069
38:20.493
43:31.000
49:37.000
00:00.000
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ALS 2010
Kids 5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Dante King 1127 1 Al 1 M 25:25.140
Jonas Plew 1133 2 Al 2 M 26:34.500
Isaak Plew 1134 3 Al 3 M 32:52.736
Blake Nordstrom 1132 4 Al 4 M 37:55.190
Dylen Smalley 1135 5 Al 5 M 38:58.621
taylor layne 1131 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
5/29/2010

Gun Time
25:26.428
25:56.432
32:55.050
37:17.069
38:20.493
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
3 josie
4  KAtie
5 Kate
9 Jayden
10 josie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

layne
Block
Kulchak
Jones
layne

Place
Bib Masters
1130
1125
1128
1126
1129

ALS 2010
Kids 5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Al 1 F 25:50.854
2 Al 2 F 30:04.966
3 Al 3 F 31:34.952
4 Al 4 F 43:23.486
5 Al 5 F 49:37.000

5/29/2010

Gun Time
25:59.518
30:09.842
31:34.952
43:31.000
49:37.000
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ALS 2010
Kids 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
KAtie Block 1125 2 Al 2 F 30:04.966
Jayden Jones 1126 4 Al 4 F 43:23.486
Dante King 1127 1 Al 1 M 25:25.140
Kate Kulchak 1128 3 Al 3 F 31:34.952
josie layne 1129 5 Al 5 F 49:37.000
josie layne 1130 1 Al 1 F 25:50.854
taylor layne 1131 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
Blake Nordstrom 1132 4 Al 4 M 37:55.190
Isaak Plew 1134 3 Al 3 M 32:52.736
Jonas Plew 1133 2 Al 2 M 26:34.500
Dylen Smalley 1135 5 Al 5 M 38:58.621
5/29/2010

Gun Time
30:09.842
43:31.000
25:26.428
31:34.952
49:37.000
25:59.518
00:00.000
37:17.069
32:55.050
25:56.432
38:20.493
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